
Title:
Support to the Economic Reform Programme

Contracting authority:
Directorate-General for Neighbourhood and Enlargement Negotiations (DG NEAR) 

TED publication date:
18/03/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
23/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number NEAR/SJJ/2022/EA-RP/0029

Title Support to the Economic Reform Programme

Description 
The specific objective of this contract is to improve Economic Reform 
Programme preparation and implementation.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 2000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 2000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79400000

NUTS BA


